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Salt, Sugar

Flaky, well dissolving salt NET WT 750g (26.5 OZ)

SEA SALT

Made by kiln-boiling Seto Inland Sea water, this flaky salt dissolves quickly and is an ideal
seasoning for any kind of food.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)
Calories 0 kcal Carbohydrate 0.0 g
Protein 00 g Saltequivalent 926 g

Sea water (Seto Inland Sea)

Fat 00 g
Easy to sprinkle NET WT 125¢g (4.4 OZ)
FURISHIO SEA SALT
Furishio means salt for sprinkling and this is a delightfully smooth salt. It is made smooth
by vacuum drying the kiln-boiled sea salt of the Seto Inland Sea water. Its mild flavor
brings out the zest in any meal.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)

Calories 0 kcal Carbohydrate 0.0 g
Protein 0.0 g Saltequivalent 999 g

Sea water (Seto Inland Sea)

Fat 00 g
Easy to sprinkle NET WT 100g (3.5 OZ)
SALT AND PEPPER
This is a well-balanced blend of delightfully smooth salt, made from the Seto Inland Sea
water, and coarsely ground organic black pepper.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)

Calories 41 kcal Carbohydrate 6.8 g
Protein 15 g Saltequivalent 89.7 g

Sea salt, organic black pepper (Sri Lanka)

Fat 07 g
Produce of Kagoshima Prefecture NET WT 500g (17.6 OZ)
TANEGASHIMA RAW SUGAR ™
Made from sugarcanes grown in the fields of Tanegashima Island, this sugar has a rich
body with natural flavors of a sugarcane.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)

Calories 398 kcal Carbohydrate 994 ¢
Protein 0.1 g Saltequivalent 0.0 g
Fat 00 g

Sugarcane (Tanegashima of Kagoshima Pref.)

Produce of Okinawa Prefecture NET WT 300g (10.6 OZ)

TARAMA BROWN SUGAR

The fulsome aroma and sweetness of this sugar, made exclusively from sugarcanes grown
on Tarama Island, highlights the natural flavors of any meal.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)
Calories 368 kcal Carbohydrate 90.8 g
Protein 13 g Saltequivalent 0.1 g
Fat 00 g

Sugarcane (Tarama of Okinawa Pref.)




2 Soy Sauce

g3 Naturally Brewed

SOY SAUCE

Whole soybeans, wheat and sea salt are fermented in cedar vats then matured for more
than a year to finally produce a gentle soy sauce, rich in flavor.

500ml (16.9 FL OZ)

Code:62500

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Soybeans, wheat, salt Wheat, soybeans Calories 81 kcal Carbohydrate 10.6 g

Protein 9.6 g Saltequivalent 16.1 g
Fat 00 g

Double-step brew 150ml (5.1 FL OZ)

SASHIMI SOY SAUCE

After adding extra soybeans and wheat to the naturally brewed soy sauce, this soy sauce

is then doubly brewed and matured in cedar vats for more than a year. The rich flavors

and mild salty overtones make this an ideal dipping soy sauce for sashimi.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)

Soybeans, wheat, salt

Wheat, soybeans

Calories 115 kcal

Carbohydrate 159 g

Protein 129 g Saltequivalent 14.0 g
Fat 00 g
Flavored with dashi 500ml (16.9 FL OZ)
SEASONED SOY SAUCE
Naturally brewed soy sauce is blended with dashi stock made from dried bonito flakes,
konbu kelp and dried sardines, all produce of Japan, to create a versatile sauce that is
perfect for making soup for noodles and flavoring other dishes.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Soy sauce, sugar, dried bonitos, dried sardines, kelp, salt Wheat, soybeans Calories 51 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 9.5 g
Protein 33 g Saltequivalent 6.1 g
Fat 00 g
Flavored with yuzu 360ml (12.2 FL OZ)
YUZU CITRUS PONZU SAUCE ™
This rich flavored ponzu sauce is made from naturally brewed soy sauce, citrus juices of
“yuzu” from Kochi Prefecture and “sudachi” from Tokushima Prefecture. It is blended
with dashi stock made from dried bonito flakes, konbu kelp and dried  sardines, all
produce of Japan.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Soy sauce, apple vinegar, yuzu juice, sudachi juice, sugar, dried bonitos, dried Wheat, soybeans, apple Calories 64 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 11.1 g
sardines, kelp, salt Protein 50 g Saltequivalent 9.0 g

Fat

00 g




3 Vinegar

Matured at low temperature 360ml (12.2 FL. OZ)

~  PURE RICE VINEGAR

Made from 100% domestically grown rice, this vinegar is brewed in a traditional method and
matured in -4°C temperature. It has a refreshing aroma and a mellow taste.

Ly L]

L Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Rice Calories 39 kcal Carbohydrate 103 g
N Protein 05 g Saltequivalent 0.0 g
.- Fat 00 g

Just mix with cooked rice 360ml (12.2 FL OZ)

Code:62506

PURE RICE SUSHI VINEGAR

Hokkaido beet sugar, dashi stock of konbu kelp and shiitake mushrooms are added to the pure rice
vinegar to create this sushi vinegar. It has a rich dashi aroma, with just the right amount of sweetness.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Rice vinegar, sugar, salt, rice fermented seasoning, kelp extract, scallop extract, Calories 278 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 69.8 g
shiitake extract, bonito extract Protein 03 g Saltequivalent 83 g

Fat 00 g
Made from pure brown rice 360ml (12.2 FL OZ)
BLACK VINEGAR
Made from 100% domestically grown brown rice, this vinegar is brewed in a traditional

method. It has a refreshing acidity and a mellow taste.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Brown rice Calories 36 kcal Carbohydrate 9.2 g

Protein 09 g Saltequivalent 0.0 g
Fat 00 g
Made from Aomori Apple 360ml (12.2 FL OZ)

Code:62509

PURE APPLE VINEGAR

Made only from apple juice, grown and produced in Aomori Prefecture, this vinegar is brewed in a
traditional method. It has a fruity, gentle and refreshing acidity.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Apple juice Apple Calories 39 kcal Carbohydrate 10.7 g
Protein 0.1 g Saltequivalent 0.1 g
Fat 00 g
Flavored with dashi 360ml (12.2 FL OZ)
== Code:62507

SEASONED VINEGAR

Hokkaido beet sugar, scallops and konbu kelp are added to the pure rice vinegar made from
domestically grown rice to create a delicious seasoning vinegar to dress your meals easily.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100ml)
Rice vinegar, sugar, salt, soy sauce, scallop extract, kelp extact Wheat, soybeans Calories 146 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 37.0 g
Protein 0.1 g Saltequivalent 44 g
Fat 00 g




4  Mirin

Traditionally made

PURE RICE MIRIN

Made from ingredients all produced in Aichi Prefecture, this mirin is gradually matured
for two months, then carefully filtered for two days. It has a deep and rich flavor.

300ml (10.1 FL OZ)

Code:32326

Ingredients:

Glutinous rice, koji (malted rice), distilled alcohol from rice

Allergens:

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 233 kcal
Protein 03 g

Fat

00 g

(per 100ml)
Carbohydrate 40.7 g
Salt equivalent 15 g

5 Flour

NET WT 150g (5.3 OZ)

Code:62532

JAPANESE-STYLE BREAD CRUMBS

These hand-made bread crumbs are made by crushing and drying bakery-made bread,
made from domestically grown wheat flour, raw sugar from Tanegashima Island and
homemade natural yeast.

Made from natural yeast

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)
Flour (domestic), natural yeast, sun dried salt, raw sugar Wheat Calories 343 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 67.6 g
Protein 100 g Saltequivalent 14 g

Fat 17 g

Potato Starch

KATAKURI-KO

This high quality starch is made exclusively from fine potatoes produced through
contract farming in Hokkaido. It is purified in fresh spring water.

NET WT 200g (7.1 OZ)

Code:62526

Ingredients:

Potato starch

Allergens:

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 329 kcal
Protein 01 g
Fat 00 g

(per 100g)
Carbohydrate 81.5 g
Salt equivalent 0.0 g




6 Rice Seasoning
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Best with cooked rice NET WT 100g (3.5 OZ)

Code:62726

NATURAL SEAWEED TSUKUDANI

This sumptuous tsukudani, with distinctive flavors, is carefully made from 100% natural
seaweed and simmered with naturally brewed soy sauce.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)
Syrup, soy sauce (wheat,soybeans), sugar, seaweed (natural rock seaweed), Wheat, soybeans Calori.es 147 keal Carbohxdrate 337
sweet cooking wine,vinegar, agar, bonito flakes Protein 27 g Saltequivalent 5.0

Fat 01 g
Just mix with cooked rice NET WT 170g (6 OZ)

CHIRASHI-SUSHI MIX

This easy-to-use sushi mix is made from all domestically grown vegetables and is
seasoned in Kyoto-style, featuring tiny, dried sardines, which gives it sophisticated
flavors. It is also seasoned with Sagano Shoan pure rice vinegar.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 1 package (170g))
Major ingredients (lotus root, dried gourd, mizuna greens, bamboo shoot, maitake mushrooms, Shrimp, crab, wheat, Calories 207 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 417
carrot, shiitake mushrooms, fried bean curd, dried young sardines), blended vinegar (rice vinegar, soybeans Protein 58 g Saltequivalent 53
seasoned vinegar), sugar, salt, soy sauce, sweet cooking sake, sake, kelp stock powder Fat 26 g




/ Sauces, Ketchup

Made from specially grown vegetables 200ml (8.5 FL OZ)
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE
Seasoned with brown sugar, raw sugar and natural salt, this sauce has all the flavors of

specially grown fruits and vegetables, as well as spicy hints.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)
Vegetables & fruits (apple, tomato, onion, others), sugar, vinegar, salt, soy sauce, Wheat, soybeans, apple | Calories 95 kcal ~ Carbohydrate 22.1 g
spices Protein 08 g Saltequivalent 59 g

Fat 00 g
Best on deep-fried dishes 200ml (8.5 FL OZ)
TONKATSU SAUCE

Seasoned with brown sugar, raw sugar and natural salt, this sauce has all the flavors of

specially grown fruits and vegetables. It is a little sweet and is excellent over steak and

deep fried cutlets.

Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)

Vegetables & fruits (apple, tomato, onion, others), sugar, vinegar, salt, wheat starch,

Wheat, soybeans, apple

Calories 116 kcal

Carbohydrate 27.3 g

soy sauce, spices Protein 09 g Saltequivalent 45 g
Fat 00 g
Made from organic tomatoes NET WT 300g (10.6 OZ)
TOMATO KETCHUP
This ketchup is made from organic tomatoes which are grown through a production
method authorized by the Japanese Agricultural Standard. It is rich with umami flavors.
Ingredients: Allergens: Nutrition Facts: (per 100g)

Tomato, sugar, vinegar, salt, onion, spices

Calories 117 kcal

Carbohydrate 27.1 g

Protein 17 g Saltequivalent 33 g
Fat 02 g
Made with dashi flavor NET WT 220g (7.8 OZ)

YAKINIKU SAUCE

Code:62540

Mirin and miso are added to the naturally brewed soy sauce base, along with dried bonito
shavings and konbu kelp for a refreshing aftertaste. This sauce is ideal with barbequed meat.

Ingredients:
Soy sauce, soft brown sugar, onion paste, sake, apple pulp, dried bonitos, sesame oil,

Allergens:
Wheat, sesame,

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 156 kcal

(per 100ml)
Carbohydrate 25.7 g

ginger paste,garlic paste, miso, mirin, kelp, rice vinegar, starch, sesame, red pepper soybeans, apple Protein 35 g Saltequivalent 47 g
Fat 42 g
Supervised by “Yoshoku Ogata” Restaurant NET WT 220g (7.8 OZ)

SHOUGAYAKI SAUCE

This ginger sauce was supervised by "Yoshoku Ogata," a popular Western-style restaurant in Kyoto.
It is recommended for cooking pork ginger. Otherwise, it also tastes great with stir-fried beef, chicken,
or vegetables. Furthermore it can even be used for fish dishes. It is truly an all-purpose sauce.

Code:62758

Ingredients:

Soy sauce, sugar, ginger paste, lemon juice, garlic paste, sesame oil, starch,
yeast extract, salt, root kelp powder

Allergens:

Wheat, sesame,
soybeans

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 121 kcal

Protein
Fat

50 g
22 g

(per 100g)
Carbohydrate 20.8 g
Salt equivalent 7.8 g




8 Sauce Mixes, Retort Pouches
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BEEF STEW MIX

CREAM STEW MIX

Japanese-style curry

CURRY SAUCE MIX

This is a rich, home-style curry sauce mix made with flour, produced from domestically

NET WT 150g (5.3 OZ)

grown wheat and a fine blend of spices. It comes with extra spices for those who like

their curry more hot.

Code:62533

Ingredients:
Flour, beef fat, sugar, chicken extract, salt, curry powder, chicken extract powder,
yeast extract, onion powder, garlic powder, soy sauce powder, cumin powder, tomato
powder, malt extract powder

Allergens:

Wheat, beef, soybeans,
chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 758 kcal
Protein 116 ¢
Fat 506 g

(per 1 package (1509))
Carbohydrate  64.7 g
Salt equivalent 113 g

Serve over cooked rice

HASHED BEEF SAUCE MIX

NET WT 150g (5.3 OZ)

Code:62534

This sauce mix is made from tomatoes as well as flour, produced from domestically grown
wheat. It has a rich flavor with mild acidity and sweetness.

Ingredients:

Beef fat, flour, sugar, tomato powder, salt, chicken extract, onion powder, malt extract
powder, soy sauce powder, garlic powder, chicken extract powder, yeast extract,
paprika powder

Allergens:

Wheat, beef, soybeans,
chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 744 kcal
Protein 146 g
Fat 468 g

(per 1 package (1509))
Carbohydrate  67.2 g
Salt equivalent 7.2 g

Made from Japanese flour

BEEF STEW MIX

NET WT 140g (4.9 OZ)

This rich and authentic European-style stew mix is made with flour, produced from
domestically grown wheat and a fine blend of spices. It comes with a separate packet of bouquet garni.

Code:62535

Ingredients:

Beef fat, flour, sugar, salt, tomato powder, chicken extract, onion powder, chicken
extract powder, soy sauce powder, garlic powder, malt extract powder, yeast extract

Allergens:

Wheat, beef, soybeans,
chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 741 kcal
Protein 101 g
Fat 500 g

(per 1 package (140g))
Carbohydrate 624 g
Salt equivalent 12.0 g

Made from Japanese flour

NET WT 140g (4.9 OZ)

CREAM STEW MIX

This stew mix is made with flour, produced from domestically grown wheat and a fine
blend of natural ingredients. It has a creamy texture all made from additive-free ingredients.

Code:62536

Ingredients:

Flour (Hokkaido), beef fat, chicken extract, defatted milk powder, chicken extract
powder, sugar, yeast extract, salt, onion powder, garlic powder

Allergens:

Wheat, milk, beef,
chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 794 kcal
Protein 130 ¢
Fat 580 g

(per 1 package (140g))
Carbohydrate  55.2 g
Salt equivalent 5.0 g
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Kyoto-style, Supervised by “Otayan” Restaurant

SOUP FOR CURRY UDON NOODLE

This is an authentic curry-flavored soup for udon noodles with fried soybean curd. It has good dashi flavors
with some sweetness and you can taste the umami from the curry afterwards. It can be enjoyed not only
on udon noodles, but also on rice as a Japanesestyle curry “donburi” or bowl.

Contains no animal-source ingredients.

NET WT 250g (8.8 OZ)

Code:62539

Ingredients:

Fried soybean curd (from domestically grown soybeans), white green onions, light color soy sauce,
dried bonito shavings, sugar, flour, rapeseed oil, curry powder, starch, regular soy sauce, salt, kelp,
tamari soy sauce, sweet cooking sake / Coagulant for soybean curd

(magnesium chloride from sea water "Nigari")

Allergens:

Wheat, soybeans,
mackerel

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 242 kcal
Protein

(per 1 package (250g))
Carbohydrate 244 ¢

Fat

57 g
135 g

Salt equivalent

38 g

NET WT 250g (8.8 0Z)

Code:62745

SOUP FOR CURRY UDON NOODLE [MILD]

Kyoto-style, Supervised by “Otayan” Restaurant

Supervised by the owner of "Otayan", a Kyoto curry udon restaurant that inherits the taste of the long-
established udon restaurant "Shimizu", which was founded in Shimogamo, Kyoto in 1941.

People who don't like spicy curry and children can also enjoy it. A sweet curry udon soup with a strong dashi
stock. The umami of the curry is firmly added to the sweet soup stock.

Ingredients:
Fried soybean curd (from domestically grown soybeans), white green onions, light color soy sauce, sugar,
dried bonito shavings, flour, rapeseed oil, starch, dark soy sauce, turmeric, salt, kelp, curry powder,
tamari soy sauce, mirin, cumin, coriander, bonito powder/Coagulant for soybean curd
(magnesium chloride from sea water "Nigari")

Allergens:

Wheat, soybeans,
mackerel

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 242 kcal
Protein 57 ¢
Fat 135 g

(per 1 package (2509))
Carbohydrate 244 g
Salt equivalent 3.8 g

Dry-aged beef by meat expert Mr.Niiho
"NITHO'S DRY-AGED BEEF" CURRY

This flavoursome beef curry is made with dry-aged beef prepared by Yoshinobu Niiho,

NET WT 220g (7.80Z)

Code:62661

a renowned expert in dry-aged meat, and slowly simmered with aromatic vegetables and tomatoes.

Ingredients:

Beef(japan), mirepoix paste, chicken broth, tomato purée, rapeseed oil, soy sauce, flour, cream, raw sugar,
butter, cashew nuts, cumin, coriander, turmeric, sweet cooking sake, garlic, lemon juice, bonito powder,
salt, paprika powder, fenugreek, clove, cardamon, garam masala, cinnamon, red pepper

Allergens:

Wheat, milk, cashew nuts,
beef, soybeans, chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 652 kcal

(per 1 package (220g))

Protein
Fat

128 g
579 g

Carbohydrate
Salt equivalent

198 g
25 g

NET WT 220g (7.80Z)

Chewy, Juicy and Tasty "HOUKI" chicken
"NIIHO'S HOUKI CHICKEN" CURRY

Y oshinobu Niiho, who is known as a expert in dry-aged meat, has worked with poultry farmer to improve
the feed and environment for their chickens, and has named the chicken "HOUKI-DORI". The chewy and
tasty chicken is combined with chicken broth and aromatic vegetables and finished with several spices.

Code:62662

Ingredients:

Chicken(japan), mirepoix paste, chicken broth, tomato purée, rapeseed oil, soy sauce, raw sugar, cream,
cashew nuts, flour, butter, cumin, coriander, ginger, garlic, turmeric, clove, paprika powder,
garam masala, salt, cardamon, cinnamon, red pepper

Allergens:

Wheat, milk, cashew nuts,
soybeans, chicken

Nutrition Facts:
Calories 414 kcal
Protein 172 g
Fat 297 g

(per 1 package (220g))

Carbohydrate
Salt equivalent

194 g
27 g




PRODUCT INFORMATION

CASE INFORMATION

Page| Code Product Content Suggest.ed Shelf Life Dimension Weight JAN code #/case Dimension M3 Weight

retail price (mm) (g) (mm) (kg)

2 | 62512 |SEA SALT NET WT 750g (26.5 0Z) ¥300 - 165 x 30 x 215 | 765 | 4533548010010 12 350 x 260 x 170| 0.01547 9.7
62513 |FURISHIO SEA SALT NET WT 125¢g (4.4 0Z) ¥470 - 48 x 48 x 105 145 | 4533548010027 10 x4 [240 x 230 x 240( 0.01325 6.0
62514 |SALT AND PEPPER NET WT 100g (3.5 0Z2) ¥530 - 48 x 48 x 105 120 | 4533548010034 10 x4 [240 x 230 x 240( 0.01325 52
62510 |TANEGASHIMA RAW SUGAR NET WT 500g (17.6 OZ) ¥460 - 180 x 25 x 200 | 500 | 4533548011017 20 355 x 300 x 140| 0.01491 10.5
62511 |TARAMA BROWN SUGAR NET WT 300g (10.6 OZ) ¥510 - 165 x 50 x 206 | 300 | 4533548011031 20 355 x 290 x 180| 0.01853 6.5

3 |62500(SOY SAUCE 500ml (16.9 FL 0Z) ¥650 2 yrs. 65 x 65 x 215 860 | 4533548008017 12 310 x 240 x 230| 0.01711 10.6
62501 |SASHIMI SOY SAUCE 150ml (5.1 FL 0Z) ¥450 2 yrs. 53 x 53 x 153 285 | 4533548008048 12 185 x 244 x 185| 0.00835 35
62502 |SEASONED SOY SAUCE 500ml (16.9 FL 0Z) ¥830 1.5 yrs 65 x 65 x 215 860 | 4533548008031 12 310 x 240 x 230| 0.01711 10.6
62504 |YUZU CITRUS PONZU SAUCE 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z) ¥690 1yr. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548008024 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 8.0

4 |62505 [PURE RICE VINEGAR 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z2) ¥390 1yr. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548012014 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 15
62506 |PURE RICE SUSHI VINEGAR 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z) ¥530 1yr. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548012021 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 15
62508 |BLACK VINEGAR 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z) ¥530 2 yrs. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548012038 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 75
62509 |PURE APPLE VINEGAR 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z) ¥560 2 yrs. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548012045 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 715
62507 |SEASONED VINEGAR 360ml (12.2 FL 0Z) ¥530 1yr. 60 x 60 x 205 640 | 4533548012052 12 270 x 225 x 210| 0.01276 15

5 | 32326 |PURE RICE MIRIN 300ml (10.1 FL 0Z) ¥730 1.5 yrs. 50 x 50 x 205 630 | 4533548008116 12 230 x 180 x 220| 0.00911 78
62532 | JAPANESE-STYLE BREAD CRUMBS NET WT 150g (5.3 0Z2) ¥300 6 mos. 140 x 30 x 250 | 155 | 4533548018023 10x2 [220 x 235 x 320( 0.01654 3.2
62526 |KATAKURI-KO NET WT 200g (7.1 0Z) ¥320 1yr. 90 x 25 x 220 205 | 4533548013028 20 x2 [230 x 230 x 320( 0.01693 8.8

6 |62541 INATURAL SEAWEED TSUKUDANI NET WT 100g (3.5 02) ¥480 2 yr. 66 x 66 x 61 258 | 4533548022020 12x3 |450 x 290 x 240| 0.03132 | 183
62544 | CHIRASHI-SUSHI MIX NET WT 170g (6 0Z) ¥700 8 mos. 130 x 20 x 175 | 190 | 4533548024031 12x2 [230 x 280 x 190( 0.01224 46

7 | 62522 |[WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE 200ml (8.5 FL 0Z) ¥440 3 yrs. 46 x 46 x 185 470 | 4533548009045 10x2 |268 x 220 x 203| 0.01197 9.6
62523 |TONKATSU SAUCE 200ml (8.5 FL 0Z) ¥440 3 yrs. 46 x 46 x 185 470 | 4533548009052 10x 2 |268 x 220 x 203| 0.01197 9.6
62525 |TOMATO KETCHUP NET WT 300g (10.6 OZ) ¥470 1.5 yrs. 73 x 59 x 245 330 | 4533548014018 20 320 x 260 x 255| 0.02122 5.0
62540 | YAKINIKU SAUCE NET WT 220g (7.8 0Z2) ¥600 1yr. 47 x 47 x 167 440 | 4533548019037 12 180 x 220 x 170 0.00673 55
62758 |SHOUGAYAKI SAUCE NET WT 220g (7.8 0Z2) ¥570 1yr. 46 x 46 x 185 452 | 4533548019068 12 224 x 173 x 200| 0.00775 58

8 | 62533 |CURRY SAUCE MIX NET WT 150g (5.3 0Z2) ¥470 1.5 yrs. 75 x 23 x 165 160 | 4533548013035 10x 3 [280 x 250 x 180( 0.01260 5.0
62534 |HASHED BEEF SAUCE MIX NET WT 150g (5.3 0Z2) ¥470 1.5 yrs. 75 x 23 x 165 160 | 4533548013127 10x 3 [280 x 250 x 180( 0.01260 4.7
62535 |BEEF STEW MIX NET WT 140g (4.9 02) ¥470 1.5 yrs. 75 x 23 x 165 150 | 4533548013042 10x 3 [280 x 250 x 180( 0.01260 47
62536 |CREAM STEW MIX NET WT 140g (4.9 02) ¥470 1.5 yrs. 75 x 23 x 165 160 | 4533548013080 10x 3 [280 x 250 x 180( 0.01260 5.0

9 |[62539|SOUP FOR CURRY UDON NOODLE NET WT 250g (8.8 0Z2) ¥470 2 yrs. 120 x 30 x 190 | 258 | 4533548013134 30 300 x 355 x 155 0.01651 79
62745 |SOUP FOR CURRY UDON NOODLE [MILD] NET WT 250g (8.8 0Z2) ¥470 2 yrs. 120 x 30 x 190 | 258 | 4533548013257 30 300 x 355 x 155 0.01651 7.9
62661 |”"NIIHO'S DRY-AGED BEEF” CURRY NET WT 220g (7.8 0Z2) ¥950 2 yrs. 130 x 25 x 190 | 245 | 4533548013233 10 x 3 |420 x 240 x 220| 0.02218 78
62662 | “"NIIHO'S HOUKI CHICKEN” CURRY NET WT 220g (7.8 0Z2) ¥750 2 yrs. 130 x 25 x 190 | 245 | 4533548013240 10 x3 |420 x 240 x 220| 0.02218 78
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Sole agent of Sagano Shoan series

Diony Co., Ltd. Food Product Division

408-1 Naraya-cho, Fushimi-ku, 612-8311 Kyoto, Japan
Tel: +81-(0)75-622-0678

Fax: +81-(0)75-601-5744

Mail: info@diony.com

Prices and content amount are subject to change without notice.



